8STA Power Connector
�
Description
• 8STA power connector with single contact
#4 in shell size 12 for 10, 16, 25 and 35mm²
wires.
• Rugged aluminium body to ensure long
service time in the harshest environments.

8STA Power Connector
�
Ordering information
Basic series                                             8STA 0 12 01 P N 261
Shell type
0: oval flange receptacle
1: in line receptacle
6: plug
7: jam nut receptacle
Shell size
12
Contact layout   Single way 1 contact#4
Contact type
P: pin             A: supplied without standard male contact
S: Socket       B: supplied without standard female contact
Orientation
N: red – A: yellow – B: blue – C: orange – D: green – U: universal
Specification
261
Note:
 1) Standard connector P/N (ex.: 8STA01201PN261, 8STA61201SN261) is provided with contacts for
 16mm² wire.
 2) For wire 10mm²: order standard connector (note1) + a reducing sleeve (8400 2351A) separately.
 3) For wire 35mm²: order standard connector (note 1) + a widener (8599 7523) separately.
 4) For wire 25 mm²: order connector without contacts (ex.: 8STA01201AN261, 8STA61201BN261), +
 pin (8599 7598) & socket (8599 7599) separately.
For more information about 8STA product range,
Please contact: